RED = SCORE LOCKED IN, CANNOT BE DROPPED

2022 BUCKLE TRACKER - .410 SPORTING

Best 4 Best 4 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 FINALS
First Last Targets % Broke 410 410 410 410 410 Top 4 scores Place
HOA (AAA) Greg Nassar 356 89.00% 95 85 87 89

1ST

AA CLASS

RU (AAA)
AAA CLASS

Jon-Paul

Clay

Dafonte

Whitfill

1sT
2ND
3RD

Edwin
Robert
Dawn

Ramsey
Anderson
Fields

A CLASS
1sT
2ND

B CLASS
1sT
2ND
3RD

C CLASS
1sT
2ND
3RD

Gary
Phil

Alan
Valerie
Joseph

Tommy
Donald
Kimberly

Anglin
Hechler

Van Velkinburgh
Moore
Matulevich

Napier
Shaheen
Shapiro

309

313

297
269
272

300
205

199
263
252

172
209
179

77.25%

78.25%

74.25%
67.25%
68.00%

75.00%
68.33%

66.33%
65.75%
63.00%

57.33%
52.25%
44.75%

85 74 78 72

7

68
57

70 61 55
53 64 55
50 56 53 50
52 45 39 43



	.410 Sporting

