RED = SCORE LOCKED IN, CANNOT BE DROPPED				2022 BUCKLE TRACKER410 SPORTING								
	First	Last	Best 4 Targets	Best 4 % Broke	Leg 1 410	Leg 2 410	Leg 3 410	Leg 4 410	Leg 5 410	FINALS 410	Top 4 scores	Place
HOA (AAA)	Greg	Nassar	356	89.00%		95	85	87	89			
RU (AAA)	Jon-Paul	Dafonte	309	77.25%		85	74	78	72			
AAA CLASS												
1ST	Clay	Whitfill	313	78.25%	83	80	73	68	77			
AA CLASS												
1ST	Edwin	Ramsey	297	74.25%	77	81	71	62	68		_	
2ND	Robert	Anderson	269	67.25%		81	77	54	57		_	
3RD	Dawn	Fields	272	68.00%	65	85	68	54			_	
A CLASS												
1ST	Gary	Anglin	300	75.00%	78	73	72	75	74		_	
2ND	Phil	Hechler	205	68.33%		77	59		69		_	
B CLASS												
1ST	Alan	Van Velkinburgh	199	66.33%	68		61	70				
2ND	Valerie	Moore	263	65.75%	62	69	66	66	58		_	
3RD	Joseph	Matulevich	252	63.00%	70	61		55	66		_	
C CLASS												
1ST	Tommy	Napier	172	57.33%	53		64	55				
2ND	Donald	Shaheen	209	52.25%	50	56	53	45	50		_	
3RD	Kimberly	Shapiro	179	44.75%	52	45	39		43			